
Rose Palace Round Up June 15 & 16, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Youth All Round Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 15 2nd 15 3rd 15 1st 15

87 Emily Woodard - Shot / RP Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 9.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 15.0 4.0 12.0 50.0 1

221 Ikena Nakoa - SHOT / RP Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 1.0 15.0 3.0 13.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 14.0 48.0 2

218 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT ShoWhiz Fun - 4784731 4.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 12.0 1.0 15.0 47.0 3

231 Sarah Savage - SHOT Chexable - 4505223 5.0 11.0 1.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 10.0 6.0 46.0 4

176 Anna Easley - Shot / RP Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 8.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 3.0 13.0 3.0 13.0 44.0 5

220 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 2.0 14.0 4.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 43.0 6

120 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 10.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 35.0 7

117 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 3.0 13.0 7.0 9.0 14.0 2.0 5.0 11.0 35.0 8

155 Shayna Smith - Shot Rowdy Luke - 3432688 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 32.0 9

107 Allison Spiers - Shot WH Doc Diablo - 858763 6.0 10.0 14.0 2.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 31.0 10

138 Hardie Jacobs - Shot Painted Casanova - 266307 12.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 13.0 3.0 20.0 11

150 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 11.0 5.0 15.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 5.0 16.0 12

153 Samantha Smith - Shot Sticky Sparks - 4604330 15.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 12.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 12.0 13

157 Megan Folbre - Shot Warlena Victory - 4278777 14.0 2.0 13.0 3.0 13.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 14

146 Chelsey Mcentire - Shot Steely Pep - 5204078 13.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 15.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 9.0 15



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:
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1 15 221 Ikena Nakoa - SHOT / RP Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

2 14 220 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.0

3 13 117 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

4 12 218 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT ShoWhiz Fun - 4784731 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 70.0

5 11 231 Sarah Savage - SHOT Chexable - 4505223 5.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

6 10 107 Allison Spiers - Shot WH Doc Diablo - 858763 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.0

7 9 87 Emily Woodard - Shot / RP Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 64.0

8 8 176 Anna Easley - Shot / RP Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

9 7 155 Shayna Smith - Shot Rowdy Luke - 3432688 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 60.0

10 6 120 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 59.0

Youth Pleasure Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Glenn Hodges

san antonion results to work with

Youth_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 150 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 59.0

12 4 138 Hardie Jacobs - Shot Painted Casanova - 266307 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

13 3 146 Chelsey Mcentire - Shot Steely Pep - 5204078 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

14 2 157 Megan Folbre - Shot Warlena Victory - 4278777 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 52.0

15 1 153 Samantha Smith - Shot Sticky Sparks - 4604330 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 49.0

san antonion results to work with

Youth_Pleasure

Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:
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1 15.0 231 Sarah Savage - SHOT Chexable - 4505223 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 59.0

2 14.0 87 Emily Woodard - Shot / RP Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

3 13.0 221 Ikena Nakoa - SHOT / RP Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

4 12.0 220 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 56.0

5 11.0 120 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 52.0

6 10.0 176 Anna Easley - Shot / RP Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 52.0

7 9.0 117 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

8 8.0 218 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT ShoWhiz Fun - 4784731 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 50.0

9 7.0 155 Shayna Smith - Shot Rowdy Luke - 3432688 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

10 6.0 138 Hardie Jacobs - Shot Painted Casanova - 266307 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

Youth Trail Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Glenn Hodges

san antonion results to work with

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 153 Samantha Smith - Shot Sticky Sparks - 4604330 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

12 4.0 146 Chelsey Mcentire - Shot Steely Pep - 5204078 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 39.0

13 3.0 157 Megan Folbre - Shot Warlena Victory - 4278777 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 37.0

14 2.0 107 Allison Spiers - Shot WH Doc Diablo - 858763 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 30.0

15 1.0 150 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 15.0 26.0

san antonion results to work with

Youth_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 4 6 1 2 8 3

NY1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
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Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 15 87 Emily Woodard - Shot / RP Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

2 14 231 Sarah Savage - SHOT Chexable - 4505223 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 48.0

3 13 176 Anna Easley - Shot / RP Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 42.0

4 12 218 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT ShoWhiz Fun - 4784731 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 41.0

5 11 155 Shayna Smith - Shot Rowdy Luke - 3432688 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 37.5

6 10 120 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.5 37.5

7 9 107 Allison Spiers - Shot WH Doc Diablo - 858763 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 14.5 33.5

8 8 220 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 11.5 27.5

9 7 138 Hardie Jacobs - Shot Painted Casanova - 266307 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 9.5 27.5

10 6 221 Ikena Nakoa - SHOT / RP Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 25.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Jane Bagley

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 150 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 24.5

12 4 153 Samantha Smith - Shot Sticky Sparks - 4604330 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 7.5 22.5

13 3 157 Megan Folbre - Shot Warlena Victory - 4278777 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 22.0

14 2 117 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 8.0 14.0 19.0

15 1 146 Chelsey Mcentire - Shot Steely Pep - 5204078 7.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 11.0 16.0

san antonion results to work with

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:Scott Bagley Loc.
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15 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 5 3 6 7

YT Manuevers
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Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Score           
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1 15.0 218 Meredith Mcdavid - SHOT ShoWhiz Fun - 4784731 3 4 4 4 3 14 12 44

2 14.0 221 Ikena Nakoa - SHOT / RP Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 3 3 4 3 3 14 14 44

3 13.0 176 Anna Easley - Shot / RP Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 3 4 3 3 3 14 12 42

4 12.0 87 Emily Woodard - Shot / RP Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 3 4 4 4 4 10 10 39

5 11.0 117 Lauren Bergman - Shot Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 3 4 4 3 4 10 10 38

6 10.0 107 Allison Spiers - Shot WH Doc Diablo - 858763 3 3 3 4 3 12 10 38

7 9.0 220 Marialyssa Mcdavid - SHOT Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 3 3 3 3 3 12 10 37

8 8.0 120 Leslie Gill - Shot Torture - 2011-102 2 3 4 3 3 8 8 31

9 7.0 155 Shayna Smith - Shot Rowdy Luke - 3432688 3 2 3 2 2 10 8 30

10 6.0 231 Sarah Savage - SHOT Chexable - 4505223 3 2 3 3 4 6 8 29

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Rose Palace Round Up

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

san antonion results to work with
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 150 Elizabeth Hulslander - Shot Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 2 3 2 3 2 8 8 28

12 4.0 157 Megan Folbre - Shot Warlena Victory - 4278777 2 2 2 1 2 10 8 27

13 3.0 138 Hardie Jacobs - Shot Painted Casanova - 266307 2 2 3 2 3 8 6 26

14 2.0 153 Samantha Smith - Shot Sticky Sparks - 4604330 2 2 3 3 2 6 6 24

15 1.0 146 Chelsey Mcentire - Shot Steely Pep - 5204078 2 3 2 3 2 6 6 5 19

san antonion results to work with

Youth_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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